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First Name Last Name Title Organization Mailing Address City State ZIP Email

Martha Adams Executive Director CORE, Inc. 75 Tri-County Pkwy Cincinnati OH 45246 MAdams@COREinc.org

Roy Cherry Executive Director Epilepsy Center of Northwest Ohio 1701 Holland Rd Maumee OH 43537 rcherry@epilepsycenter.org

Dennis Grant Executive Director United Rehabilitation Services 4710 Old Troy Pike Dayton OH 45424 dgrant@ursdayton.org

Adam Guinther Executive Director RHAM 205 W Center St Marion OH 43302 aguinther@rhaminc.com

Janice Hall Executive Director Guernsey Residential, Inc. 627 Steubenville Ave Cambridge OH 43725 gueres@hyperspaceit.com

Robert Heinzerling Executive Director Heinzerling Foundation 1800 Heinzerling Dr Columbus OH 43223 rheinzer@heinzerling.org

Than Johnson CEO CRSI PO Box 29 Urbana OH 43078 tjohnson@crsi-oh.com

Melanie Kasten-Krause Executive Director SHC/The Arc of Medina County 4283 Paradise Rd Seville OH 44273 mkast@shc-medina.org

Donna Merrill Executive Director Horizons, Inc. 220 W 4th St Dover OH 44622 dmerrill@tusco.net

Matt Ottiger Director, Government Relations ResCare 280 E Columbus St Columbus OH 43206 mottiger@rescare.com

Debbie Schmieding Executive Director Havar, Inc. PO Box 460 Athens OH 45701 debbies@havar.org

Jamie Steele Executive Director Ohio Valley Residential Services, Inc. 2261 Victory Pkwy Cincinnati OH 45206 jamie.steele@ovrs.org

John Swanson Executive Vice President Echoing Hills Village, Inc. 36272 CR 79 Warsaw OH 43844 jswanson@ehvi.org

Lynne Urbanski Executive Director Blossom Hill, Inc. 28700 Center Ridge Rd Westlake OH 44145 lynneu@blossom-hill.org

Brad Vincent CEO Siffrin, Inc. 2912 Whipple Ave NW Canton OH 44708 bvinc@siffrin.org

Thomas Weaver Executive Director Choices in Community Living, Inc. 1651 Needmore Rd Dayton OH 45414 tweaver@cicloh.com
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